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Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

6 

71 

8 

33 

28 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Arnis ODINŠ 

Laur JOHANNES 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

TT Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:14.803 

3:23.796 

0.000 

0.000 

3:30.383 

Diff 

8.993 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

45.768 

49.181 

50.687 

3rd Last Tm 

47.170 

48.096 

54.008 

2nd Last Tm 

46.267 

53.493 

49.689 

Last Tm 

51.004 

48.212 

50.818 

Jokker 

4 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:20:00 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

8.09.2018 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

25 

89 

41 

3 

87 

23 

Name 

Martin JUGA 

Heinari REINBACH 

Andreas AULIK 

Romet REISIN 

Sven ORAS 

Robin ALTOSAAR 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

CUEKS Racing 

Ligur Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

A2 Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:16.691 

3:21.509 

3:22.206 

3:23.172 

4.646 

0.000 

Diff 

4.818 

5.515 

6.481 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

53.578 

48.536 

51.006 

50.205 

3rd Last Tm 

45.781 

48.073 

51.966 

46.927 

2nd Last Tm 

46.663 

52.711 

46.924 

53.170 

Last Tm 

45.546 

47.578 

47.636 

48.127 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

1 

3 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

5 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:25:36 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

8.09.2018 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

3 

11 

5 

4 

27 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Arvo KASK 

Janno ÕIS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:10.155 

3:11.384 

3:11.797 

3:13.822 

3:14.799 

Diff 

1.229 

1.642 

DQ 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

44.998 

46.095 

51.876 

47.401 

53.140 

3rd Last Tm 

45.187 

49.699 

44.264 

49.850 

45.158 

2nd Last Tm 

49.799 

45.373 

45.430 

45.702 

45.832 

Last Tm 

45.791 

45.713 

45.680 

46.304 

45.966 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

5 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8.09.2018 17:15:21 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:31:12 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

8.09.2018 13:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 

3 

11 

5 

6 

25 

89 

41 

3 

71 

87 

23 

8 

33 

4 

27 

28 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 
Arvo KASK 
Janno ÕIS 
Riho LOIT 
Martin JUGA 
Heinari REINBACH 
Andreas AULIK 
Romet REISIN 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Sven ORAS 
Robin ALTOSAAR 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Tõnu PEEK 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Laur JOHANNES 

Total Tm 

3:10.155 
3:11.384 
3:11.797 
3:14.803 
3:16.691 
3:21.509 
3:22.206 
3:23.172 
3:23.796 

4.646 

Diff 

1.229 

1.642 

4.648 

6.536 

11.354 

12.051 

13.017 

13.641 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:14.803] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.796] 

- 

- 

0  [] 

0  [] 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:16.691] 

4  [3:21.509] 

4  [3:22.206] 

4  [3:23.172] 

- 

0  [4.646] 

0  [] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:10.155] 

4  [3:11.384] 

4  [3:11.797] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

0  [] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 

No. 

3 

5 

11 

25 

6 

87 

41 

32 

89 

71 

27 

4 

33 

8 

28 

23 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 
Janno ÕIS 
Arvo KASK 
Martin JUGA 
Riho LOIT 
Sven ORAS 
Andreas AULIK 
Romet REISIN 
Heinari REINBACH 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Tõnu PEEK 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Laur JOHANNES 
Robin ALTOSAAR 

M1. Total Tm 

3:09.865 

3:09.514 
3:11.792 
3:13.221 
3:17.143 
3:18.302 
3:21.019 
3:23.533 
3:23.803 
3:23.629 
3:16.157 
3:18.544 
3:13.026 

3:19.505 
3:30.201 
53.063 

R1.  

45 
50 
42 
39 
37 
36 
33 
32 
30 
31 
38 
35 
40 
34 
29 
28 

M2. Total Tm 

3:07.185 

3:13.375 
3:10.434 
3:15.696 
3:40.210 
3:15.911 
3:35.067 
3:16.910 
3:17.516 
3:47.408 
3:09.877 
3:13.015 
2:35.409 

3:46.411 
56.096 

R2.  

50 
39 
42 
38 
33 
37 
34 
36 
35 
31 
45 
40 
30 
32 
30 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:10.155 

3:11.797 
3:11.384 
3:16.691 
3:14.803 

4.646 
3:22.206 
3:23.172 
3:21.509 
3:23.796 

R3.  

50 
42 
45 
39 
40 
34 
37 
36 
38 
35 
DQ 
DQ 

DNS 
DNS 
DQ 

DNS 

Total points 

145 
131 
129 
116 
110 
107 
104 
104 
103 
97 
83 
75 
70 
66 
59 
28 

Championship 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

3 

11 

41 

6 

89 

27 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Arvo KASK 

Andreas AULIK 

Riho LOIT 

Heinari REINBACH 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

4:47.454 

4:49.156 

4:59.743 

5:03.282 

5:04.779 

2:36.366 

Diff 

1.702 

12.289 

15.828 

17.325 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

46.410 

51.000 

48.075 

46.242 

47.916 

47.657 

3rd Last Tm 

46.429 

46.443 

48.625 

47.376 

48.780 

56.238 

2nd Last Tm 

51.190 

46.778 

48.867 

51.082 

48.373 

47.395 

Last Tm 

46.095 

46.580 

47.909 

56.785 

53.940 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

5 

3 

2 

5 

6 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:02:24 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

8.09.2018 14:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

5 

25 

4 

32 

71 

87 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Martin JUGA 

Tõnu PEEK 

Romet REISIN 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Sven ORAS 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

CUEKS Racing 

Ligur Racing 

A2 Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:43.035 

4:48.594 

4:53.684 

5:00.893 

5:24.010 

4.981 

Diff 

5.559 

10.649 

17.858 

40.975 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

44.735 

51.137 

46.662 

53.434 

48.977 

3rd Last Tm 

45.599 

46.170 

45.674 

47.868 

50.847 

2nd Last Tm 

50.004 

46.160 

45.637 

47.861 

54.147 

Last Tm 

47.898 

46.423 

46.280 

47.475 

57.990 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

5 

3 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

6 

4 

5 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:13:50 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

8.09.2018 14:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

5 

11 

25 

4 

41 

3 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Arvo KASK 

Martin JUGA 

Tõnu PEEK 

Andreas AULIK 

Mihkel VARUL 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Renault Clio 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Ligur Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:40.489 

4:45.495 

4:48.981 

4:49.737 

4:59.031 

5:07.265 

Diff 

5.006 

8.492 

9.248 

18.542 

26.776 

4th Last Tm 

44.995 

50.089 

46.922 

46.061 

52.823 

45.680 

3rd Last Tm 

45.069 

46.320 

45.456 

46.059 

47.419 

53.093 

2nd Last Tm 

49.616 

46.427 

47.491 

46.899 

48.612 

53.933 

Last Tm 

46.732 

46.164 

46.004 

45.873 

48.070 

58.944 

Jokker 

5 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

6 

5 

1 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:24:09 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

8.09.2018 15:15 


